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Direction
Kerteminde Rtb. (Kerteminde Kommune) — Arena Assens 
(Assens Kommune)

96 stops

Open route schedule

Kerteminde Rtb. (Kerteminde Kommune)

Borgm. Hansensvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Niels Bechs Allé (Kerteminde Kommune)

Strandgårds Allé (Kerteminde Kommune)

Lille Viby (Kerteminde Kommune)

Drigstrupvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Zone 17 (Kerteminde Kommune)

Snekkeled (Kerteminde Kommune)

Rastepladsen (Kerteminde Kommune)

Toften / Lindøalleen (Kerteminde Kommune)

Munkebo Bycenter (Kerteminde Kommune)

Munkebo Kro (Kerteminde Kommune)

Kølstrupvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Munkebo Skole (Kerteminde Kommune)

Dræby (Kerteminde Kommune)

Stationsvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Zone 10 (Kerteminde Kommune)

Kærbygade (Odense Kommune)

Brolandvej (Odense Kommune)

Lunden / Kertemindevej (Odense Kommune)

Zone 01 (Odense Kommune)

Route schedule
Kerteminde Rtb. (Kerteminde Kommune) — Arena Assens 
(Assens Kommune)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 00:52-02:12

Sunday 00:52-02:12

Route info

Direction: Kerteminde Rtb. (Kerteminde Kommune)

Stops: 96

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
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Ø. Ringvej / Kertemindevej (Odense Kommune)

Bjerggårds Allé (Odense Kommune)

Svendsagervej (Odense Kommune)

Vollsmose Allé (Odense Kommune)

Slåenhaven (Odense Kommune)

Ejbygade / Kertemindevej (Odense Kommune)

Kochsgade Runddel (Odense Kommune)

Mågevej (Odense Kommune)

Fabersgade (Odense Kommune)

Bredstedgade (Odense Kommune)

OBC Nord Plads I (Odense Kommune)

OBC Syd Plads C (Odense Kommune)

Føtex / Vesterbro (Odense Kommune)

Ansgars Kirke (Odense Kommune)

OUH / Sdr. Boulevard (Odense Kommune)

Odense Zoo (Odense Kommune)

Dalumvej / Faaborgvej (Odense Kommune)

Majas Alle (Odense Kommune)

Anne Maries Alle (Odense Kommune)

Sanderumvej (Odense Kommune)

Vestre Boulevard (Odense Kommune)

Hvidkærvej / Assensvej (Odense Kommune)

Højmevej / Assensvej (Odense Kommune)

Zone 70 (Odense Kommune)

Bellinge / Idrætscentret (Odense Kommune)

Brændekildevej (Odense Kommune)

Bindekildevej (Odense Kommune)

Vibækvej (Odense Kommune)



Assensvej / Bryllevej (Odense Kommune)

Store Dannesbo (Odense Kommune)

Zone 71 (Odense Kommune)

Vibækvej (Assens Kommune)

Brylle Kirke (Assens Kommune)

Ryttergade 20 (Assens Kommune)

Tommerup Kirke (Assens Kommune)

Savmøllevej (Assens Kommune)

Sortebrovej / Skolevej (Assens Kommune)

Vestervangen (Assens Kommune)

Skolevej (Assens Kommune)

Zone 72 (Assens Kommune)

Verninge Kro (Assens Kommune)

Sydmarksvej (Assens Kommune)

Verninge IF (Assens Kommune)

Langstedvej (Assens Kommune)

Fuglekildevej (Assens Kommune)

Bregnemose (Assens Kommune)

Zone 73 (Assens Kommune)

Holtevej (Assens Kommune)

Glamsdalen (Assens Kommune)

Campus Glamsbjerg (Assens Kommune)

Grønnevej (Assens Kommune)

Glamsbjerg Hotel (Assens Kommune)

Glamsbjerg Kirke (Assens Kommune)

Bøgevej (Assens Kommune)

Dærup / Dærupvej (Assens Kommune)

Zone 74 (Assens Kommune)

Sø Søbyvej (Assens Kommune)



Kirke Søbyvej (Assens Kommune)

Thinggyden (Assens Kommune)

Øksnebjerg Mølle (Assens Kommune)

Gamtoftevej (Assens Kommune)

Søren Nordbys Vej (Assens Kommune)

Vrangstrupgyden (Assens Kommune)

Zone 07 (Assens Kommune)

Melby / Odensevej (Assens Kommune)

Korsvangcentret (Assens Kommune)

Sundhedscentret (Assens Kommune)

Nørregade (Assens Kommune)

Kalkbrænderivej (Assens Kommune)

Niels Kjærbyes Vej (Assens Kommune)

Gefionvænget (Assens Kommune)

Mariendalsvej (Assens Kommune)

Kulturkajen / Bågøfærgen (Assens Kommune)

Assens Rådhus (Assens Kommune)

Arena Assens (Assens Kommune)



Direction
Arena Assens (Assens Kommune) — Kerteminde Rtb. 
(Kerteminde Kommune)

98 stops

Open route schedule

Arena Assens (Assens Kommune)

Assens Rådhus (Assens Kommune)

Kulturkajen / Bågøfærgen (Assens Kommune)

Mariendalsvej (Assens Kommune)

Gefionvænget (Assens Kommune)

Niels Kjærbyes Vej (Assens Kommune)

Kalkbrænderivej (Assens Kommune)

Østergade (Assens Kommune)

Sundhedscentret (Assens Kommune)

Korsvangcentret (Assens Kommune)

Melby / Odensevej (Assens Kommune)

Zone 74 (Assens Kommune)

Vrangstrupgyden (Assens Kommune)

Søren Nordbys Vej (Assens Kommune)

Gamtoftevej (Assens Kommune)

Øksnebjerg Mølle (Assens Kommune)

Thinggyden (Assens Kommune)

Kirke Søbyvej (Assens Kommune)

Sø Søbyvej (Assens Kommune)

Zone 73 (Assens Kommune)

Dærup / Dærupvej (Assens Kommune)

Bøgevej (Assens Kommune)

Dærupvej (Assens Kommune)

Glamsbjerg Hotel (Assens Kommune)

Route schedule
Arena Assens (Assens Kommune) — Kerteminde Rtb. 
(Kerteminde Kommune)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 00:08-01:28

Sunday 00:11-01:31

Route info

Direction: Arena Assens (Assens Kommune)

Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
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Grønnevej (Assens Kommune)

Campus Glamsbjerg (Assens Kommune)

Glamsdalen (Assens Kommune)

Holtevej (Assens Kommune)

Zone 72 (Assens Kommune)

Bregnemose (Assens Kommune)

Hesselhoved (Assens Kommune)

Langstedvej (Assens Kommune)

Verninge IF (Assens Kommune)

Sydmarksvej (Assens Kommune)

Verninge Kro (Assens Kommune)

Zone 71 (Assens Kommune)

Skolevej (Assens Kommune)

Nyholmsvej (Assens Kommune)

Højelykkevej (Assens Kommune)

Savmøllevej (Assens Kommune)

Tommerup Kirke (Assens Kommune)

Ryttergade 20 (Assens Kommune)

Brylle Kirke (Assens Kommune)

Vibækvej (Assens Kommune)

Zone 70 (Assens Kommune)

Store Dannesbo (Odense Kommune)

Bryllevej / Assensvej (Odense Kommune)

Vibækvej (Odense Kommune)

Bindekildevej (Odense Kommune)

Assensvej / Bellinge (Odense Kommune)

Bellinge / Idrætscentret (Odense Kommune)

Zone 01 (Odense Kommune)

Højmevej / Assensvej (Odense Kommune)



Hvidkærvej / Assensvej (Odense Kommune)

Vestre Boulevard (Odense Kommune)

Sanderumvej (Odense Kommune)

Anne Maries Alle (Odense Kommune)

Majas Alle (Odense Kommune)

Dalumvej / Faaborgvej (Odense Kommune)

Odense Zoo (Odense Kommune)

Tietgens Allé / Sdr. Boulevard (Odense Kommune)

OUH / Sdr. Boulevard (Odense Kommune)

Ansgars Kirke (Odense Kommune)

Føtex / Vesterbro (Odense Kommune)

OBC Syd Plads B (Odense Kommune)

OBC Nord Plads I (Odense Kommune)

Bredstedgade (Odense Kommune)

Juelsgade (Odense Kommune)

Fabersgade (Odense Kommune)

Mågevej (Odense Kommune)

Kochsgade Runddel (Odense Kommune)

Ejbygade / Kertemindevej (Odense Kommune)

Slåenhaven (Odense Kommune)

Vollsmose Allé (Odense Kommune)

Svendsagervej (Odense Kommune)

Bjerggårds Allé (Odense Kommune)

Ø. Ringvej / Kertemindevej (Odense Kommune)

Zone 10 (Odense Kommune)

Lunden / Kertemindevej (Odense Kommune)

Brolandvej (Odense Kommune)

Kærbygade (Odense Kommune)



Zone 17 (Odense Kommune)

Stationsvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Dræby (Kerteminde Kommune)

Munkebo Skole (Kerteminde Kommune)

Kølstrupvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Munkebo Kro (Kerteminde Kommune)

Munkebo Bycenter (Kerteminde Kommune)

Toften / Lindøalleen (Kerteminde Kommune)

Rastepladsen (Kerteminde Kommune)

Snekkeled (Kerteminde Kommune)

Zone 18 (Kerteminde Kommune)

Drigstrupvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Lille Viby (Kerteminde Kommune)

Strandgårds Allé (Kerteminde Kommune)

Niels Bechs Allé (Kerteminde Kommune)

Borgm. Hansensvej (Kerteminde Kommune)

Kerteminde Rtb. (Kerteminde Kommune)

152N Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Odense

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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